BIMBA BIM-PFL-0320 Catalog 2020  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
Pneumoment™
The Bimba PneuMoment™ pneumatic actuator
features a revolutionary, compact design that
uses conventional pneumatic technology but has
the capacity to carry high loads and moments.
Contents
337  Product Features

350  How to Accessorize
350 – Mounting Accessories
351  How to Order
351 – Option/Combination Availability
352  How to Repair
352 – Repair Kits
Features and Benefits
 > Carries high moment loads
 > Compact design
 > Long life
 > Available in U.S. customary units (inches) or metric
 > Non-lube bearings
 > Built-in track for position sensing switches
 > Corrosion-resistant, hard coat anodized aluminum
load and guide beams with PTFE impregnation
 > Guide beam end cap ports transmit air or vacuum through
the actuator from the guide beam end cap to connect
additional automation devices such as grippers.
 > Standard vacuum port for clean room applications
 > Standard side or end ports
 > Base, front or rear flange mounting
BACKUP WASHER
AIR TUBE
ROD
BACKUP WASHER
AIR TUBE ROD SEAL
GUIDE BEAM END CAP ROD SEAL WEAR RING
LOAD BEARINGS
END PLATE RETAINING SCREW
ROD GUIDE OUTER SEAL
LOAD BEAM RETAINING SCREW
VENT FILTER
GUIDE BEAM RETAINING SCREWS
SLEEVE PLUG SEAL
AIR TUBE END CAP SEAL
JAM NUT
ROD NUT
AIR TUBE PISTON SEAL
PISTON SEALS
PISTON
ROD GUIDE BEARING
ROD SEAL
SLEEVE PLUG
LOAD BEAM TOOLING PLATE
LOAD BEAM
BEAM WIPER
CYLINDER SLEEVE
ROD GUIDE
INTERNAL END PLATE
GUIDE BEAM END CAP
GUIDE BEAM SHOWN PARTIALLY EXTENDED
 > Internal or external bumpers
 > External shock absorbers for retract and extend strokes

EN
T™
How to Order
Repair Kits
PneuMoment™ actuators are repairable. A list of the individual components is given
below that together make up the PneuMoment™ actuator.
Order # Part Description Quantity
Seal Kits
1-1/16" – PMKS-09
1-1/2" – PMKS-17
2" – PMKS-31
2-1/2" – PMKS-50
(US and Metric)
Piston Seals 2
Air Tube Piston Seal 2
Rod Guide Inner Seal 1